ODVA LC CONNECTORS



✓ Active

<u>+</u>

PRODUCT DRAWING



3D PDF

TE CONNECTIVITY (TE)
Kit, Receptacle, LC, SM,ODVA
KT, SM

1828619-2

TE Internal Number: 1828619-2 Alias ID: AMP-0-1828619-2, CR6067-000

Always EU RoHS/ELV Compliant

Product Type Connector

Mode Singlemode

Connector Style Duplex, Receptacle



Product Drawings

KIT, RECEPTACLE, INDUSTRIAL DUPLEX LC ODVA

PDF **English**

CAD Files

3D PDF

PDF **3D**

Customer View Model

2D_DXF.ZIP English

Customer View Model

3D_IGS.ZIP English

Customer View Model

3D_STP.ZIP **English**

Catalog Pages/Data Sheets

INDUSTRIAL_ETHERNET_PRODUCTS

PDF **English**

Fiber Optic Catalog - Fiber Optic Products

PDF Enalish -..9.....

Rugged Fiber Optic Products

PDF English

Product Specifications

Product Specification LC Duplex Sealed Plug And Receptacle Singlemode And Multimode Connectors

(ODVA Conforming)

PDF English

Instruction Sheets

Instruction Sheet (U.S.) Sealed Circular LC Connector System Plug Kit 1828618-[], Receptacle Kit 1828619-

[], And EMI Receptacle Kit 1985193-[]

PDF English

Please review product documents or contact us for the latest agency approval information. Please Note: Use the Product Drawing for all design activity.

Mode Singlemode Connector Style Duplex, Receptacle Housing Features Housing Color Black	Product Type Features	Product Type	Connector
		Mode	Singlemode
Housing Features Housing Color Black		Connector Style	Duplex, Receptacle
	Housing Features	Housing Color	Black

Product Compliance Statement of Compliance

PDF

VIEW ALL PRODUCT COMPLIANCE

